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RESOLUCIÓN COMPLEMENTARIA APROBATORIA 2012 18/06/2013

CIF/NIF APELLIDOS, NOMBRE/RAZÓN SOCIAL TIPO/CASO ORDEN

08840579T CHECA JIMENEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 320A 260,09 15.457,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 291.204,76 125
23511740J CACERES MONTERO, ANTONIO 330B 0,43 959,49 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 779.102,22 349
24269165W AVILA CABALLERO, JOSE VICTOR 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 780.322,22 350
24803565C GARCIA TRUJILLO, JOSE 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 781.542,22 351
25569947L GUZMAN TORO, ESTEBAN 330L 0,00 466,48 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 795.816,42 359
25881830E BARAJAS SUTIL, AMPARO 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 797.188,92 360
25959128V MADERAS MARTOS, ANTONIO 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 798.561,42 361
25994110Q AGUILAR COBO, MANUEL 330L 0,72 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 799.933,92 362
26015352Y MADERAS MARTOS, VICENTE 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 801.306,42 363
26259526N LOPEZ CAMPOS, JUANA MARIA 330L 1,00 401,31 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 801.707,73 364
29966148T LUCENA JIMENEZ, MARIA CARMEN 330B 1,31 586,51 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 822.356,23 376
30055501K NIETO GOMEZ, MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 823.576,23 377
30199123P MEDRAN PERALVO, TOMAS 330L 5,16 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 824.796,23 378
30201264X FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, LUIS 330L 8,99 1.214,59 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 826.010,82 379
30201293Q CACERES FERNANDEZ, MANUEL 330L 2,61 1.322,78 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 827.333,60 380
30406068E OSTOS REQUENA, FRANCISCO 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 828.553,60 381
30448087C TEJADA URBANO, JOSE 330L 0,00 1.185,60 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 829.739,20 382
30464747M GARCIA ARRIAZA, CELESTINO 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 830.959,20 383
30483848Q AGUAYO MORENO, PABLO 330L 0,00 784,85 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 831.744,05 384
30523015Z GOMEZ PEÑA, ANTONIA 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 833.116,55 385
30535585A LOPEZ ALAEZ, AGUSTIN 330L 1,05 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 834.489,05 386
30540365E PIZARRO JIMENEZ, ACISCLO 330L 6,31 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 835.709,05 387
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30543979W GARCIA CRENES, JOSE ANDRES 330L 1,00 1.051,96 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 836.761,01 388
30732628M LOVERA PRIETO, ANA 330B 0,97 11.439,60 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 848.332,98 390
30775510S NIETO LOPEZ, VALERIO 330B 9,79 1.690,60 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 850.023,58 391
30829641G MORENO CORRO, JUAN 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 851.243,58 392
31304314A MARTIN-ARROYO SANCHEZ-ROMERO, JUAN LUIS 330L 0,00 1.177,67 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 852.421,25 393
31320944G PEREZ COLORADO, JUAN 330L 0,00 797,81 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 853.219,06 394
31321553S LAYNEZ GARCIA QUIROS, MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 854.591,56 395
31325492K ROMAN MORENO, JOSE 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 855.964,06 396
31585200J ALVAREZ RACERO, FRANCISCO 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 857.336,56 397
31603834V MORALES JOYA, MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 858.556,56 398
31650306Y CLAVIJO PEREZ, ROSA MARIA 330L 1,68 428,49 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 858.985,05 399
31651077H ARMARIO ESTEPA, JUAN 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 860.357,55 400
31857620K PELAYO COTE, ALFONSO JESÚS 320A 32,16 2.976,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 863.333,55 401
34025735H BLANCO PRIETO, JOSE 330B 1,17 244,60 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 911.927,21 436
34062053L AGUILAR ROBREDO, MARIA TERESA 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 913.299,71 437
47510771Q SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, RAMON 330L 1,07 312,24 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.480.789,19 543
48861341A JOYERA VEGA, TERESA 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.578.347,27 557
52231106S MONTIEL PONCE, JOSE MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.592.554,65 563
52247920Q ESPINOSA GONZALEZ, MANUEL 330L 0,55 1.212,62 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.593.767,27 564
52286189J MARTIN LAINEZ, ANTONIO 330L 0,00 376,58 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.594.143,85 565
52311826M SANCHEZ MARTIN-ARROYO, JOSE ANTONIO 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.598.640,58 570
52335549S GONZALEZ GOMEZ, PABLO MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.220,75 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.599.861,33 571
52352618H PEREZ DE LA LASTRA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 330B 0,00 264,87 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.600.126,20 572
52527493R PEREZ SOLA, CARMEN MARIA 320A 56,17 28.956,76 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 1.660.778,11 585
74911333B BENITEZ GUERRERO, OSCAR 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.616.697,87 885
74937997H GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN JAVIER 330L 2,43 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.618.070,37 886
75063010A LEON RUIZ, JOSE 330L 0,00 305,56 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.618.375,93 887
75340732T PEREZ GALVEZ, ELOY 330L 0,00 782,99 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.619.158,92 888
75356394E MARTIN RUIZ, MARIA CARMEN 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.620.531,42 889
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75412438S PAREJA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO 330L 1,47 253,99 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.620.785,41 890
75435788C RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 330L 1,18 543,99 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.621.329,40 891
75581355C MOYANO ILLANES, SEBASTIAN 330B 4,93 1.818,98 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.623.148,38 892
75582319H MARQUES RUZ, MANUELA 330B 5,22 177,03 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.623.325,41 893
75691078X SANCHEZ GARCIA, HILARIO 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.624.545,41 894
75693392R OLMO ARROYO, EZEQUIEL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.625.765,41 895
75699669E MADUEÑO LOPEZ, AMBROSIO 330L 0,00 1.049,30 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.626.814,71 896
75701435V DELGADO MEDRAN, MARIA FATIMA 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.628.187,21 897
75701672R LOPEZ APERADOR, JUAN AGUSTIN 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.629.559,71 898
75706181W LOPEZ RUBIO, JOSE LUIS 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.630.932,21 899
75706734A CALVO BLANCO, ANTONIO MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.632.152,21 900
75783156L SANCHEZ REAL, JOSE LUIS 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.633.372,21 901
80112229D TEJADA URBANO, MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.205,63 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.826.141,09 980
80112919D SERRANO ARNAU, MARIA CARMEN 330B 41,54 11.546,36 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.837.687,45 981
80144170A PARRA PEREZ, MANUEL 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.839.059,95 982
A18364398 GRANJA NAGALY SAL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.845.455,78 988
A18364422 GANADERIA FRONTINA, S.A.L.              330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.846.675,78 989
B04384608 LECHE EXAGA SL 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.856.588,28 997
B11566643 LAS ARENAS DE SETENIL, SL 330L 0,00 1.236,37 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.860.264,65 1.000
B14359558 ALBARAES SL 330B 4,09 167,57 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.860.771,77 1.002
B14522379 COMERCIAL AGROGAN. JUAN Y FCO O. H. SL 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.862.144,27 1.003
B14657803 EXPLOTACION AGROGANADERA LA HERRADURA SL 330L 3,40 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.863.516,77 1.004
B14705784 GANADERIA EL HORCAJO, SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.864.736,77 1.005
B18364430 GANADERIA LORETO SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.883.341,77 1.020
B18364521 GANADERIA REGIDOR SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.884.561,77 1.021
B23336886 HERMANOS PACO Y VICENTE MARTINEZ SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.896.761,77 1.031
B23608078 FINCA GRAÑON 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.897.981,77 1.032
B29547551 HERMANOS ROMERO ESPEJO, SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.909.947,25 1.043
B29882834 CERRO ESCALANTE, SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.911.167,25 1.044
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B41489964 AGROCLA SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.917.419,75 1.049
B41712506 GANADERIA TRES PINOS SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.918.639,75 1.050
B41743840 EXPL AGRICOLAS GANADERAS PATARIH SL 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.919.859,75 1.051
B91596221 LOS CALEROS DEL CHORILLO,.S.L 330L 1,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.983.352,84 1.103
E11289378 HERMANOS ROMAN GRANADOS, SC 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.988.232,84 1.107
E11368198 LAS MARISMAS, CB 330L 1,41 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.989.452,84 1.108
E11397676 HERMANOS MACIAS VIDARTE, SC 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.990.672,84 1.109
E11690187 HERMANOS NIEVES NUÑEZ, CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.991.892,84 1.110
E11692514 BARBA GONZAGA CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 2.993.112,84 1.111
E14055008 SILLERO SANCHEZ PUERTA HERMANOSCB 330B 4,59 14.747,83 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.010.300,67 1.114
E14084677 HERMANOS RUBIO OLMO CB 330L 0,00 1.408,90 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.011.709,57 1.115
E14203954 LOS GARABATOS CB 330B 0,00 21.898,09 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.033.607,66 1.116
E14329338 BLANCO Y MONTES CB 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.034.980,16 1.117
E14387682 HERMANOS GALVEZ GALVEZ, CB 330L 0,72 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.036.200,16 1.118
E14401491 JUAN MORENO Y RANIREZ, CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.037.420,16 1.119
E14539936 BARTOLOME PEREZ SC 330B 0,45 989,22 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.038.409,38 1.120
E18057018 HERMANOS PADIAL PEREZ COMUNIDAD BIENES 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.052.636,10 1.132
E18350355 HERMANOS RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO CB 330L 2,78 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.054.008,60 1.133
E23213028 HERMANOS MORAGA MORAGA CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.057.668,60 1.136
E23426224 HERMANOS LOPEZ CUEVAS CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.058.888,60 1.137
E29784378 VELASCO Y TORRECILLAS CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.087.290,58 1.155
E72057086 EXPLOTACION GANADERA VALDESPINO CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.145.889,74 1.204
E72070741 HERRERA CB 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.147.262,24 1.205
E92834274 HERMANOS FARFAN LUQUE CB 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.150.309,47 1.208
F11066248 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.156.561,97 1.213
F11089265 HERMANOS REYES MARQUEZ, SAT 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.157.781,97 1.214
F11226974 SAT EXPLOGASUR 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.159.001,97 1.215
F14232813 CAFPAL SOCIEDAD COOP ANDALUZA 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.160.221,97 1.216
F18455642 LA GRANJA LOS CHAVEAS, S.A.T. 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.171.201,97 1.225

SAT MARISMAS DE ROTA Nº 7483
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F23046543 S.C.G.A MONTORO E HIJOS 330L 1,00 799,73 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.172.001,70 1.226
F91839654 AGROPECUARIA FERNANDEZ LORA, SCOOP. AND 330L 1,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.371.877,08 1.332
J14219612 ANA M. GARCIA SANCHEZ Y FAMILIA, SCP 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.407.674,79 1.351
J14326409 ANTONIO ROMERO ALAEZ E HIJO SC 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.409.047,29 1.352
J14370944 ANTONIO LOPEZ MADRID E HIJOS SCP 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.410.267,29 1.353
J14460794 EXPLOTACION LOPEZ ENCINAS SCP 330L 6,71 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.411.487,29 1.354
J14525992 GARCIA-TIRADO SCP 330L 5,89 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.412.707,29 1.355
J14597801 EL MASEGOSO 330B 1,05 9.046,27 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.421.753,56 1.356
J14637649 LA LAGUNA SCP 330L 1,00 1.173,80 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.422.927,36 1.357
J14664643 HERMANOS PEDRAJAS SCP 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.424.147,36 1.358
J14716740 FAMILIA MEDINA PALACIOS SC 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.425.519,86 1.359
J14755375 GANADERIA LA JARILLA, SCP 330L 19,55 1.219,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.426.738,86 1.360
J14936553 GANADERIA SANCHEZ SCP 330L 4,42 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.428.111,36 1.361
J14938120 EXPLOTACION RAFAEL AREVALO SCP 330L 2,28 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.429.331,36 1.362
J41828054 FRANCISCO OSUNA E HIJOS SC 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.723.463,46 1.575
J41906173 HERMANOS TIRRI SC 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.724.683,46 1.576
J41974262 AGROPECUARIA EL PUENTE BLANCO, SC 330L 0,00 1.413,64 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.726.097,10 1.577
J91482562 GRANJA LAS CANTIRUELAS, SC 330L 0,00 1.372,50 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.847.760,95 1.654
V11086162 LAS ARENAS DE ROTA, SAT 191 330L 0,00 1.220,00 (  1) C.A. ANDALUCIA 3.863.390,52 1.672
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